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 1 PARKER BOY BUL, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M3/1L. Galea 532616 7/01684P 3M 1M 3M 4MD08/04/2019

 2 TELL NO FIBS RIS, 23/11/2023, R1, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Dickson 533118 6/01425M 4P 5P 6M 2MB18/02/2019

 3 DAISY'S FERNANDO DAP, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M3/1L. Bowman 534146 10/01205P 7M 6M 5M 1MD11/05/2019

 4 INVICTUS ETHAN RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Green 528921 15/01187M 6M 1M 5M 7MD13/11/2018

 5 LEKTRA TERRACE 3 RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1A. Dawson 537486 5/01071P 8M 8P 5M 6MD12/05/2019

 6 FOREVER STAR RIC, 01/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2S. Scuglia 528184 7/01074M 8P 3P 4P 7PB12/12/2018

 7 DOONSIDE ANDY RIS, 28/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Galea 532614 16/0965M 4M 4M 5Y 4MD08/04/2019

 8 SHYLA'S MATE PPK, 02/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score M3/2B. Stanford 537701 3/0943Y 4Y 6M 4P 8PB05/06/2019

 9 MAURITIAN FLYER PPK, 02/12/2023, R5, MWeighted points score M3/2B. Williamson 535626 4/0705M 5Y 5M 8M 4MD27/06/2019

 10 GREEK TEMPTATION PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M3/1B. Williamson 535622 11/0696Y 4M 5M 7M 5YB27/06/2019

 11 KURO WARRIOR DAP, 20/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Walter 529671 10/0665M 7M 6M 7P 6PD02/02/2019
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 1 SIVO BANNER RIC, 03/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 1/2J. King 564978 10/93601P 1P 1P 1P 7PD15/11/2021
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 1 AMBROSIA TUX RIC, 06/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. King 545570 13/122706P 1P 4P 3P 2PB10/02/2020

 2 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Jansen 557736 11/101896P 6P 4P 7P 1PD12/04/2021
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 1 MIGHTY RHYTHM RIC, 04/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Galea 540577 11/91981P 4P 3P 7P 2PB24/12/2019

 2 LIGHT ONE UP 3 WPK, 01/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Grief 553665 7/61861P 4P 1P 7P 4PD21/12/2020

 3 BETH DUTTON RIC, 27/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2A. Williams 562330 7/63602P 2P 2P 1P 1PB01/05/2021

 4 TOWERING LARRY DAP, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1B. Smith 556169 10/92323P 5P 8Y 1P 2PD08/03/2021

 5 ANOMALY RIC, 04/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1C. Carl 542920 12/91753P 6Y 4P 5Y 3PD14/02/2020
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 1 STILL WATER DAP, 04/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/4G. Coles 566518 2/11651P 7P 3P 6P 1YD26/12/2021

 2 ME SPOOK RIC, 03/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/2J. Baldacchino 567178 4/31621P 6P 5P 4P 2PB14/01/2022

 3 TWELVE MEN 2 RIC, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/1T. Dunn 564963 5/41601P 7Y 7P 6P 1PB15/11/2021

 4 ASTON CLICQUOT DAP, 30/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5A. Bell 573660 1/01511PB09/03/2022

 5 BEST OF SALLY RIC, 03/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01191P 6P (FEL)P 2PB04/11/2021

 6 HURRICANE JUNIE DUB, 13/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Richardson 556188 1/02342P 2P 3P 2P 2PB17/02/2021

 7 BATGIRL DAP, 27/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Baldacchino 567184 2/12042P 2P 1P 1P 5PB14/01/2022

 8 MAJOR SOKO RIC, 03/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Johnson 570013 1/01562P 1P 2P 3P 5PB21/12/2021

 9 SORINDER BALE RIC, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Williamson 539765 3/21533P 5P 5P 1P 6PD05/12/2019

 10 GLEDHILL'S GAL 1 RIC, 04/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Hoogenboom 560277 1/01493P 2Y 5Y 2P 6PB08/06/2021

 11 TWO DOORS DOWN 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Summers 560948 3/21443P 5P 7P 2P 4PB20/06/2021

 12 BUTTER MY MUFFIN RIC, 04/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Vella 565547 1/01382P 5P 6P 4P 1PB20/11/2021

 13 SOLAR SPACE RIC, 03/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Moran 553072 6/51202P 5P 6P 7P 4PB03/12/2020

 14 DUMPLING DAP, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Green 566091 3/21112P 4P 6P 6P 7PB21/09/2021

 15 TARAWI AROURA 2 DAP, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Green 568820 1/01093P 5P 4P 6Y 5PB03/02/2022

 16 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 04/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Proctor 566409 1/01052P 8P 5P 5P 7PB15/12/2021

 17 DARK AMBER 2 PPK, 02/12/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4E. Micallef 550619 6/11701Y 1Y 6Y 5P 1YB14/10/2020

 18 LOVES A TIPPLE WPK, 30/09/2023, R1, CWeighted points score 5/2O. Langley 551669 8/32745C 1P 2P (FEL)P 1CB01/12/2020

 19 SHOW SOME DASH MUS, 04/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 564161 2/01894P 3P 2P 1P 5PD19/10/2021

 20 I'M BIG DEAL RIC, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wort 542724 17/131685P 6P 3P 7P 5PB15/02/2020

 21 HOT STREAK DAP, 23/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 531981 11/61678P 3P 5M 3M 5PD10/11/2018

 22 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 553826 3/21505P 3P 1P 7P 5PD16/01/2021
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 23 PICK UP GUS 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Zammit 548227 9/51416P 7P 6P 8P 1PD26/07/2020

 24 LEE KEEPING DAP, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 541769 7/51387P 4P 6P 3P 2PD20/01/2020

 25 MY BOY TOMMY RIS, 02/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Simonetta 563997 6/51357Y 6P 7P 6P 1PD13/10/2021

 26 GENTLEMAN JAKE RIC, 06/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Dawson 548393 4/21248P 4P 5Y 3Y 3PD07/08/2020

 27 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 03/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 565253 1/01236P 7Y 2P 6Y 3PB29/11/2021

 28 IBROX COOPER 1 BUL, 07/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Campton 552773 5/41204P 7P 3P 6P 4PD14/12/2020

 29 JILLIBY JEWEL 2 WPK, 02/12/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/01186C 3P 6P 6C 4PB31/10/2021

 30 MISS VOLTAGE RIC, 04/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 4/31178P 6P 1P 4P 8PB03/06/2020

 31 ARTHUR OR MARTHA RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 566403 2/11177P 3P 4P 4P 4PD15/12/2021

 32 RAINBOW'S GOLD RIC, 23/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Hedley 557397 3/21146P 8P 8P 4P 1PD01/01/2021

 33 FAKE 1 RIC, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61116P 7P 6P 2P 7PB16/01/2020

 34 MARY STREET RIC, 19/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Roach 554207 1/01118P 6P 3P 8P 1PB15/01/2021

 35 PACEY MACEY 1 BUL, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565017 2/01068P 1Y 6P 4Y 3YB26/08/2021

 36 DOONSIDE SHADOW RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Galea 532615 15/31068M 5P 7P 8P 7MB08/04/2019

 37 TOWERING CHIEF BUL, 14/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smith 561778 6/51045P 6Y 3P 8P 8PD31/07/2021

 38 BOOM BOOM 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 4/21043Y 5P 5P 6P 4PD11/07/2021

 39 SIMPLE GAME 2 RIC, 04/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552290 2/11016P 7P 5P 3Y 3YD09/12/2020

 40 CARVED IN STONE 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 546421 6/3964Y 8Y 8P 8P 3PD27/05/2020

 41 SUNDAY SLEEP IN RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 560890 1/0964P 4P 5P 6P 4PB06/07/2021

 42 ADELAIDE GIRL PPK, 02/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552287 2/1946Y 7P 7P 3P 5PB09/12/2020

 43 MISS CLARA PPK, 02/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Gale 552291 2/0907Y 4P 8P 7P 1YB09/12/2020

 44 RAINBOW LUCK RIC, 15/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Logue 532771 4/3877P 6P 5P 7P 4PB11/04/2019

 45 ANGEL BAIL DAP, 04/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 550933 5/4844P 8P 5P 5P 6PB15/09/2020
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 46 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6847P 7P 6P 7P 4PB06/06/2020

 47 DOUBLE BLOW PPK, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Williams 534280 1/0844Y 5Y 7P 1Y 6YB11/05/2019

 48 SANDAVE PEBBLE 2 TAR, 06/09/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 561647 1/0827P 1P 7P 5P (FEL)PB21/07/2021

 49 LANMOR BEAUTY 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Moran 557109 1/0816P 5P 6P 5P 6PB01/04/2021

 50 DANA NUGGET RIC, 26/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 542726 2/1817P 4P 5P 6P 6PD15/02/2020

 51 DIVA CHICK WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 564162 2/0795Y 3Y 7P 6P 7PB19/10/2021

 52 ZARZU RIC, 04/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557752 1/0726P 4P 7P 8P 6PD14/04/2021

 53 POINT SIX RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Denardo 546286 2/1727P 7P 8P 5P 4PB19/05/2020

 54 GLEDHILL JUNIOR RIC, 04/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560274 2/1694P 5Y 6P 8P 5YB08/06/2021

 55 SALLY SUNRISE RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 555439 3/2698P 7P 4P 5P 8PB15/02/2021

 56 ROCK ON ROSA RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Drapiewski 546727 1/0606P 7P 7P 8P 7PB03/06/2020

 57 YORK VICTORIOUS DAP, 04/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 553074 1/0604P (FEL)P 8P 8P 7PB03/12/2020
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 1 SAM'S AWAY RIC, 03/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Proctor 566406 0/01322P 7P 2P 2P 3PB15/12/2021

 2 HANNAH BOAZ DAP, 23/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Cathcart 555768 0/01173PB25/02/2021

 3 SIENNA RIC, 04/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Swain 553909 0/01103P 2P 3P 6P 5PB22/01/2021

 4 HOW GOOD'S GOLF RIC, 04/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Whiticker 564434 0/0822P 4Y 7PB31/10/2021

 5 TEXAS PLAYBOY BUL, 05/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0762P 5Y 4Y 8Y 5PD01/06/2021

 6 ANJO STORM RIC, 04/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Grief 550792 0/0663P 8Y 6YB23/10/2020

 7 MIDNIGHT AVATAR RIC, 20/11/2023, R1, P

RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. King 563134 0/01035P 3P 3PD14/08/2021

 8 WILL HE PAY First start M/1F. Sidrak 562019 0/00D07/08/2021

 9 PEREZ BALE BAL, 30/10/2023, R1Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Williamson 559514 0/0945P 4P 3P 2P 7PD10/05/2021

 10 MAJOR JOHNSON 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0867P 3P 7P 4P 3PD21/12/2021

 11 YOU GOT THIS WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 564159 0/0792Y 6P 6YD19/10/2021

 12 EBBY EXPLORER 4 GOS, 07/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/0787P 6P 2P 4P 4PB09/10/2021

 13 INSTANT BULLET 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Barton 554896 0/0722Y 4Y 4P 8P 8PB01/01/2021

 14 WHERE'S SID GAR, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0668P 8P 2P 5P 6PD18/10/2021

 15 BOB THUNDER 2 GBN, 01/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0622P 8P 6P 8P 7PD21/08/2021

 16 SMOOTH WHISPER RIC, 03/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1V. Spiteri 564593 0/0584PD04/11/2021

 17 HEATER SCREAMER 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0647P 6Y 7Y 3Y 6YB25/05/2021

 18 NONA RIC, 04/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0606P 4P 4P 6P 5PB22/01/2021

 19 CASUAL TASH 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Vella 565942 0/0575P 4PB02/12/2021

 20 ASTON CHUCK 2 DAP, 04/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 568645 0/0575P 4PD22/10/2021

 21 POP'S WISH DAP, 04/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0544P 6P 4P 7Y 7PB22/12/2019

 22 SKY TRIPPER RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 547844 0/0485P 6P 6P (FEL)P 7PB08/07/2020
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 23 QUIET MAN RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Cook 566766 0/0487P 4PD31/12/2021

 24 BLUE RIDER RIC, 29/09/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Drapiewski 546726 0/0425P 6P 7P 8P 8PB03/06/2020

 25 BLUE MOON 2 PPK, 02/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 530632 0/0406Y 7Y 7Y 7Y 8PB01/03/2019

 26 HEKTOR TALLEN RIC, 20/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wort 559608 0/0397P 6PD22/02/2021

 27 KAMARI GIRL RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1M. Swift 565436 0/0278P 8P 8PB23/11/2021

 28 REALLY QUIET RIC, 30/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wort 557751 0/0268P 8PD14/04/2021

 29 MARRIE DOES IT RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0268P 8PB21/06/2021
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 1 REMEMBER THIS RIC, 03/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2V. Sultana 548200 17/63461P 3P 2P 5C 2CB15/07/2020

 2 ZIPPING NOVAK RIC, 03/12/2023, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Magri 547941 20/23281P 6C 5P 1P 1CD19/06/2020

 3 TRICOLOUR MAGIC RIC, 03/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2R. Anderson 562018 9/82852P 1P 5P 1P 6PD07/08/2021

 4 SUPER PUMPED RIS, 02/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 3/1/2S. Simonetta 553540 14/91955Y 1P 2Y 4P 3YD19/01/2021

 5 STRETCH AROUND 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Jansen 557736 11/101896P 6P 4P 7P 1PD12/04/2021
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 1 FEDERAL LIGHT WPK, 02/12/2023, R9, CLast start City winner 4/2/2M. Dickson 545455 10/52771C 4P 2C 2C 3PB26/04/2020

 2 TOTALLY DELUDED RIC, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Wort 554909 17/52925P 1P 6P 1P 1CB17/11/2020

 3 PROBATION 2 BUL, 05/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Brennen 554432 12/8925P 4P 7P 6C 6YD31/01/2021

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 December 2023 - 08:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 10 December 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CORLESS INSANE DAP, 04/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/2T. Corless 569150 4/31911P 3P 1P 4P 7YD09/02/2022

 2 MAKE MINE SCOTCH DAP, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 3/11381P 3P 6P 7P 8PB17/11/2020

 3 BOSSA NOVA BUL, 05/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4M. Spiteri 564598 2/11321P (FEL)P 6P 4P 6PB04/11/2021

 4 PAPA JOE BUL, 28/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/3G. Denardo 546289 8/21251P 8Y 5Y 6P 5PD19/05/2020

 5 LEKTRA TERRACE 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/2A. Dawson 537486 5/31071P 8M 8P 5M 6MD12/05/2019

 6 SPIDEY SNAPE RIC, 29/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Boyd 565319 3/21952P 2P 4P 1P 5PD22/11/2021

 7 TELL ME AGAIN RIC, 03/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Williams 562331 1/01682P 4P 2P 6P (FEL)PB01/05/2021

 8 GLEDHILL'S GAL 2 RIC, 04/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Hoogenboom 560277 1/01493P 2Y 5Y 2P 6PB08/06/2021

 9 TWO DOORS DOWN 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Summers 560948 3/21443P 5P 7P 2P 4PB20/06/2021

 10 LUXIO WAVE RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5V. Sultana 568249 1/01272P 4P 1P 4P 7PD31/12/2021

 11 TARAWI AROURA 1 DAP, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Green 568820 1/01093P 5P 4P 6Y 5PB03/02/2022

 12 DARK AMBER 1 PPK, 02/12/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4E. Micallef 550619 6/11701Y 1Y 6Y 5P 1YB14/10/2020

 13 OSCAR THEA PPK, 02/12/2023, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/5C. Cathcart 552401 2/01301Y 5P 3P 6P 6PB04/12/2020

 14 MY APOLOGIES RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MWeighted points score 5/2J. King 538089 7/31903M 2C 1P 8P 8CD08/10/2019

 15 TOO COOL LAD RIC, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wort 556193 5/41838P 6P 2P 3P 1PD17/02/2021

 16 DATORA'S MEMORY RIC, 03/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 566404 2/11814P 1P 1P 2P 2PD15/12/2021

 17 LUKE NO FIGURE RIC, 27/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Sultana 566472 2/11585P 1P 5P 1P 2PD20/12/2021

 18 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 553826 3/21505P 3P 1P 7P 5PD16/01/2021

 19 PICK UP GUS 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Zammit 548227 9/51416P 7P 6P 8P 1PD26/07/2020

 20 BOBBY DYNAMITE DAP, 04/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 542908 5/41417P 2P 2P 7P 5PD11/02/2020

 21 BOLD EMGRAND 2 WPK, 02/12/2023, R3, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01274C 4P 6P 6P 2PD13/12/2021

 22 SWEET VENOM GBN, 01/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 10/61236P 2P 6P 7P 4PD07/02/2020

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 December 2023 - 08:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 10 December 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 IBROX COOPER 2 BUL, 07/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Campton 552773 5/41204P 7P 3P 6P 4PD14/12/2020

 24 JILLIBY JEWEL 1 WPK, 02/12/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/01186C 3P 6P 6C 4PB31/10/2021

 25 MALT AND SCOTCH RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MWeighted points score 5/1A. Wade 528726 7/61154M 6P 7P 3P 5PD03/01/2019

 26 CANYA DIOR WPK, 03/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Brown 557734 2/01146P 4P 3P 6P 4PB06/04/2021

 27 FAKE 2 RIC, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61116P 7P 6P 2P 7PB16/01/2020

 28 RAY OF SUNSHINE RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 566408 1/01114P 8P 3P 5P 4PB15/12/2021

 29 STEADY TEDDY 2 BUL, 05/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565021 1/01108P 3P 6Y 4P 3YD26/08/2021

 30 SOLAR BRIGHT RIC, 04/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Moran 553071 2/11085P 5P 6P 2P 8PD03/12/2020

 31 PACEY MACEY 2 BUL, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565017 2/01068P 1Y 6P 4Y 3YB26/08/2021

 32 BOOM BOOM 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 4/21043Y 5P 5P 6P 4PD11/07/2021

 33 AUSSIE JADE 1 WPK, 11/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0103(FEL)P 7C 8P 3P 7PB03/03/2021

 34 HEDGING RIC, 26/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. King 555239 1/01025P 6P 5P 8P 3PD24/11/2020

 35 OFFICER DIBBLE RIC, 03/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 566405 2/11025P 2P 7P 8P 6PD15/12/2021

 36 SIMPLE GAME 1 RIC, 04/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552290 2/11016P 7P 5P 3Y 3YD09/12/2020

 37 CARVED IN STONE 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 546421 6/3964Y 8Y 8P 8P 3PD27/05/2020

 38 SUPER JANE RIC, 03/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1967P 3P 8P 4P 7PB14/02/2021

 39 INFILTRATE PPK, 02/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Stanford 554947 2/1917Y 3Y 3Y 6P 7PB10/02/2021

 40 ELUSIVE DATA DAP, 04/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566396 1/0897P 3P 6P 7P 7YD13/12/2021

 41 BUGATTI BREE GAR, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/2894P 6P 4P 5Y 5PB14/08/2020

 42 DIVINE VITALITY RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Wright 560560 2/1877P 3P 8P 6P 8PB21/06/2021

 43 FORTUNATE BOY PPK, 02/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Waddington 548358 1/0862Y 5P 5Y 7P 7PD20/07/2020

 44 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6847P 7P 6P 7P 4PB06/06/2020

 45 SANDAVE PEBBLE 1 TAR, 06/09/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 561647 1/0827P 1P 7P 5P (FEL)PB21/07/2021

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 December 2023 - 08:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 10 December 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 WPK, 02/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 542909 7/5827C 5P 8P 6P 6PD11/02/2020

 47 CHEEKY BON BON 3 GOS, 26/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 542936 2/081(BDN)P 6P 5P 5P 7PB24/02/2020

 48 MAXIE EMGRAND WPK, 02/12/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566398 1/0815C 6P 7P 6P 6PD13/12/2021

 49 LANMOR BEAUTY 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Moran 557109 1/0816P 5P 6P 5P 6PB01/04/2021

 50 AUSSIE OPHIRA MAT, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 553753 1/0736P 4P 6P 7P 6YB01/01/2021
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 1 APACHE CATORI GBN, 01/12/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wort 556195 0/01086P 3P 6P 3P 2PB17/02/2021

 2 REGGAE PEYTON 1 RIC, 22/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Barnes 569553 0/0906P 3P 4P 3P 6YD04/02/2022

 3 MAJOR JOHNSON 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0867P 3P 7P 4P 3PD21/12/2021

 4 EBBY EXPLORER 3 GOS, 07/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/0787P 6P 2P 4P 4PB09/10/2021

 5 THUNDERING BLUE 2 GBN, 01/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/0723P 5P 8P 5P 4PD21/08/2021

 6 INSTANT BULLET 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Barton 554896 0/0722Y 4Y 4P 8P 8PB01/01/2021

 7 WAR COLOURS 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Barnes 551262 0/0704P 3P 5P 7P 7PB15/11/2020

 8 BOB THUNDER 1 GBN, 01/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0622P 8P 6P 8P 7PD21/08/2021

 9 SCREAMING ENVY RIC, 04/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Richardson 571490 0/0805P 5Y 5P 2Y 5PD20/01/2022

 10 HEATER SCREAMER 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0647P 6Y 7Y 3Y 6YB25/05/2021

 11 CASUAL TASH 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Vella 565942 0/0575P 4PB02/12/2021

 12 ASTON CHUCK 1 DAP, 04/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 568645 0/0575P 4PD22/10/2021

 13 MIGHTY DUKEY RIC, 04/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0526P 4P 5P 7P 7PD18/09/2021
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 1 ANJO TYPHOON RIC, 29/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Grief 550791 11/32251P 1P 4P 6P 3PD23/10/2020
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 1 EMGRAND GOLD 2 DAP, 04/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Bell 566399 1/0941P 3P 7P 6Y 5PB13/12/2021

 2 LEKTRA TERRACE 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Dawson 537486 5/01071P 8M 8P 5M 6MD12/05/2019

 3 CANYA LOVE ME RIC, 29/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Magri 565071 2/11994P 3P 1P 2P 3CB21/11/2021

 4 ZIPPING DELVENE RIC, 15/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Izzard 563855 3/2183(FEL)P 6P 3P 5P 2PB06/10/2021

 5 REMAS EMERALD 2 RIC, 03/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Foyle 562794 7/41565P 1P (FEL)P 3P 4PB21/08/2021

 6 AKI THE BRAVE WPK, 01/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Borg 571088 1/01344P 3Y 4P 1P 3PD08/04/2022

 7 MISSY BANNER WPK, 02/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 553876 6/11284C 5P 3P 7P 4CB14/01/2021

 8 BOLD EMGRAND 1 WPK, 02/12/2023, R3, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01274C 4P 6P 6P 2PD13/12/2021

 9 LOLA INTENTION 2 GOS, 26/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 561193 1/01205P 8P 3P 8P 3PB28/03/2021

 10 STARBURST GISELE RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Barron 555777 5/21136P 6C 6P 3P 5PB22/02/2021

 11 BIJLI RANI BUL, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/01127P 2Y 3P 4Y 7PB31/01/2021

 12 STEADY TEDDY 1 BUL, 05/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565021 1/01108P 3P 6Y 4P 3YD26/08/2021

 13 AUSSIE JADE 2 WPK, 11/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 556135 3/2103(FEL)P 7C 8P 3P 7PB03/03/2021

 14 PROBATION 1 BUL, 05/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554432 12/0925P 4P 7P 6C 6YD31/01/2021

 15 BARNEY BIG EARS 2 WPK, 02/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 542909 7/1827C 5P 8P 6P 6PD11/02/2020

 16 CHEEKY BON BON 2 GOS, 26/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 542936 2/181(BDN)P 6P 5P 5P 7PB24/02/2020
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 1 ZIPPING GRISWOLD RIC, 29/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Barnes 566618 0/01142P 4P 7C 2P 3PD10/12/2021

 2 THUNDERING BLUE 1 GBN, 01/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/0723P 5P 8P 5P 4PD21/08/2021

 3 REGGAE PEYTON 2 RIC, 22/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Barnes 569553 0/0906P 3P 4P 3P 6YD04/02/2022

 4 EBBY EXPLORER 2 GOS, 07/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/0787P 6P 2P 4P 4PB09/10/2021

 5 WAR COLOURS 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Barnes 551262 0/0704P 3P 5P 7P 7PB15/11/2020

 6 ZIPPING MOANA RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Barnes 566615 0/0627P 3P 8P 6PB10/12/2021

 7 ZIPPING LATOYA RIC, 06/12/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1C. Barnes 566617 0/0396P 7PB10/12/2021
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 1 TYSON'S FURY GOS, 05/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Anderson 546736 5/01863P 5C 7P 4C 1CD28/05/2020

 2 EMGRAND GOLD 1 DAP, 04/12/2023, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Bell 566399 1/0941P 3P 7P 6Y 5PB13/12/2021

 3 REMAS EMERALD 1 RIC, 03/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Foyle 562794 7/11565P 1P (FEL)P 3P 4PB21/08/2021

 4 LOLA INTENTION 1 GOS, 26/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 561193 1/01205P 8P 3P 8P 3PB28/03/2021

 5 CHEEKY BON BON 1 GOS, 26/09/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 542936 2/081(BDN)P 6P 5P 5P 7PB24/02/2020
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 1 EBBY EXPLORER 1 GOS, 07/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/0787P 6P 2P 4P 4PB09/10/2021
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